

L102 JANIPUR TO KOYALI TOL (RRSMP) (GEN)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/101-L102-Janipur to Koyali talu under
RRSMP (Gen).

R/o D. W.D. Pappu **DIVISION**

R/o D. Sub Div Mappur **SUB-DIVISION**

W.D. No. 4015/09/05/25

Measurement Book

Aggrieved:- Animesh K. Singh.

Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing & grubbing road land — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-①					
0.262 Hs (a) 73248.75/Hs =					19191.00
(2) Constr. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P-②					
324.00 m ³ (a) 243.22 / m ³ =					78803.00
(3) Constr. of grass grading-I by providing well graded material — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (2, 3)					
87.11 m ³ (a) 3599.27 / m ³ =					313532.00
(4) Providing and laying 108m W.R. III — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (5)					
122.01 m ³ (a) 5094.28 / m ³ =					621553.00
(5) Constr. of un-reinforced plain Cement concrete pavement (M.B. grade) — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (8, 9)					
143.4426 m ³ (a) 7582.99 / m ³ =					1087724.00

Continuation

C.O = 2120803.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ PN and fixing of Pical masonry Infomation sign board with logo - do - Qty. vide m/s, ⑧ - ⑨ of nos ⑩ 11880.15 / upch = 11880.00					
⑦ PN and applying primer coat with bituminous emulsion (S-1) - do -					
Qty. vide m/s, ⑧ - (15 to 15) 3863.25 m ² ⑩ 54.75 m ² = 21153.00					
⑧ Providing and supplying Pack coat with bituminous emulsion (S-1) -					
Qty. vide m/s, ⑧ - (15)					
3863.25 m ² ⑩ 18.83 m ² = 72745.00					
⑨ Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete S.D.C. -					
Qty. vide m/s, ⑧ - (16 to 18) 96.584 m ³ ⑩ 12990.41 m ³ = 1351250.00					
Total P. = 3768191.00					
Add 18% GST = 678274.00					
Add 1% L.C. = 37682.00					
Add S. fee = 114606.00					
Grand total Rs. = 4598752.00					
Less 0.01% B.O.W. = 459.88					
Total = 4598293.00					

Continuation

[illegible]